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FTNANCIAI, AND STATISTICAT, REPORT

TO : THE RURAL ELECTRIFICATION BOARD

PBS

Month Ending

KHULNAPBS

January 2024

Part-A : Statement of Revenue and Expenses

Year To Date
This

MonthThis YearLast Year

190,180,572.001,632,688,913.001,270,I 77.008.00

8,612,194.0056,992.576.0046,530,344.0002. OTHER OPERATING REVENUE

198J92J66.001S89,68r$89.00\ 3\6J$1351I\0

154,135,292.001,329,683,643.00825.390,732.0004. COST OF PLJI{CI'IASE,D POWER

10,920,20s.3291,227 ,312.5683,',797,362.5205. DIST'RIBUTION EXPI]NSE-O]'ERATION AND MAIN'IENANCE

t0,866,422.0087.721.964.0088,758,413.0006. C]ONSI]MF]II SELI-ING F]XPENSI]

10,693.225.2555,247,458.69 63,846,612.2607. ADMINISI'RA'IIVE & GENI]IIAL EXI'ENSE

I 86.6 I 5. 1 44.571 .572.179 -531 .82I .053, 193,966.2 I0li. IOTAL OPITRAI'INC & MAINTENANCE EXPENSE

47,514.365.0033 1,793.908.00328,667.292.0009. DEPRICIATION AND AMORTIZATION EXPENSES

5.253.873.00 947,000.004,280,5',76.00IO. TAX F]XPENSI]

18,000,000.00130.527,432.00114,s97,650.0011. INTEREST ON LONG TERM DEBT

253,076,509.572,040.054,7 44.821 .500.739.484.21I2. 'IOTAI- COST OF ELEC]TRIC SERVICE

(54.283.743.57)(3 50,3 73.255.82)(184,032,t32.2t)I3. OPERATINGMARGINS

0.000.000.0014. GOVERNMENT SUBSIDY

25,883.3945.3s2.893.2625,404,392.81I 5 NON-OPERATING MARGINS.INI'ERES'I'

381,709.0015,720.294.003,617,33 8.00TINC MARCINS-OTHER16.

(53.876,1 5 1.1 8)(28e.300,068.56)(rss,010,401.40)I7. MAR(JINS

r<rtfr C(@lg \5?ffifr

This Monthofuoq( k+<"r

28032s20frEr+ <s qa-{v frWre< ffirl$ (f+.s.{)

2382459kBmt<ftq]t,fr6rq(fr.s.r.;a.

2s650061frmq <rfu\r RER or (ft'.s.r.; e=()-t)

19299t06
ffirnrolqqF-x\e/
qrxrTe c<rttr nfrrr bro< tRan

Ye ar-to-D ate (2023 -24)

241891249

20103205

221788044

1668',13324

1477800001 8 r 00000uEfu qqi<sr{ cffirG xkrr <nq EIs bffi{ tfuqc

k* aj$"-

OI. SALI] OIT ELI]CTRICI'IY

03. TOTAL OPERATING REVENUE

8
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FINANCIAL AND STATISTICAL

TO : THE RURAL ELECTRIFICATION BOARD

PBS

Month Ending

KHULNAPBS

January 2024
REPORT

of Consumer Accounts Receivable -ElectricPart-B: Aging
Over 9030Current Now

Disc,AmountNumberAmountNumberAmountNumber
Recv. Amt.Class of Service

7 .7 t7 .8448,88 121,042,29578,89665.027 .664236,05099.787.803r.1r,T A(DOM)
3.241.61435866,6274603,t 45 ,9731,8797.254.2111.2 t.T B(lRIr.l)
4,890,0843114.667,960I,41120,717 .15930.27 5.203 4,3 l01 3 r,T_C1(S. INDT]S-IRY)

48,9272l1 70,48893477.774306697, I 89r 4 LT_C2(C-ONS)
1,009,99089805.1258993,499 1.277 .0663,092.4ti11.5 LT_Dl(Cl)

424,18638537,495581461.731,755l6LT_D2(SL&WP)
ll0,9l011379.27830112 2,2.623.571I.7 LT D3(BC]S)

I 
"626

I, r20,5887,936.0788,1 2023,57 6.71120.91540.633,4071.8 Lr_E(COM)
00J,OZOI0 03,626r 9 r.1-'r(TEMI'})
00 000002.r M'f r(DoM)

216,793II 58,708I8 60't.996983.4972 2 N,{T'_2(COM)
3,810,6289l3 2,869,320l 6, l 60,0979222,840,0452.3 MT 3(INDUSTRY)

00 00I 146,421t16.4212.4 M]'_'l(CONS)
1.588,8517719.265401,446 992.709.5622.5 N4r'_5(GFIN)

00 0000 06 MT 6(TEMP)
0000 0002.7 M-I'_7(RCS)
000 00 00M'r_tt(rRRI)

0 000 0003 r rJT r(cEN)
000 000 0i.2 HT_2(CON4)

0 000I 343,99 I313,99 I3.3 Hl' 3(lNl)ijSlRY)
000 0003.4 Fil-_.I(coNS)
0000 0001.1ErIT l(GEN)
00 0000 012 EFIT_2(GEN)
0000 0005 SOLAIT PV S

00 0014,740,03611.740.036 16 RESAI,E TO OTIIER PB

0

0

0

40

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

20.763

5.624

2t4

25

884

t2l

74

269

Part-B-1: Other Informationear To Date

32. Nurnber of LadY Advisors97.24 o/o10t.91 %Percent of Collection

Number0.99 RIandMonth Rev. Outstanding

5304. Nurnber of EnlPlol'ees
Outstancling ol Religiotts lnst. 1.267,252

v (-4p-

770.07,1

28

0

0



s

FTNANCIAI, AND STATTSTTCAI, REPORT
TO : THE RURAL ELECTRIFICATION BOARD

PBS

Month Ending

KHULNA PBS

January 2024

AmountLiabilities & Other CreditsAssets & Other Debits
q) I 5S{) ()0

MEMMBERSHIP ISSUED31t0.7 6l,906.162.051 IILEC'IRIC PI,AN'I IN SERVICE

16,943"733.0032 MEMBERSHIP SUBSCRIBED.NOT ISSUED3"070,989.688. I 62 ACCI]N,IUI-ATED PROVISIONS F'OR DEPR

(1,828,287 .877 .7 6)
33 OPERATING MARGINS.PRIOR YEARS

3 Nt]T IJ'IILII'Y PLANT IN SEITVICE

(3 s0,373,25 5.82)OPERA'IINC MARGINS.CURRENT YEAR;I CONSTITTJC.fION WOIIK IN PROGRESS

25.5 1 3,506.0035 OPEITATING MARGINS-GOVT, SLJ BSIDY7,887. I 935 'fOTAL U'fILITY PI-ANI'

3 80,316,982.34MARGINS.PRIORYEARSI1I]SEI{VE FUND6

61.073.187 .2637 NON.OPERATIN(i59,233,570.007 REPI-ACDMENT RESERVE I.-UNI)

245.67 1 ,283.48-ra DONATED CAPITAL & CAPITAL GAIN OR I-C)I{EB REVOI-VING FI.]8 C]ON'|ITIBIJIION

( 1 ,448.220,89 1.50)EQUI]IES & MARGINS9 TNVES'|MI]NI- IN ASSOCIATED COMPANI

6,650.000.00REB LOANS-CASLI1.097.549.161 .210 OTFIEI{ SPEC]l.,\L FLJND

7,8 I 8,626,846.45I,156,182.731 .21I I TO'IAL INVESTMENTS

5 12,856.01 4.6342 REB LOANS-IN KIND.PROVISION1 .86211,25I2 CASII

43 REB LOANS-OTHER225,000.00I3 IN4PRI]SI FUND

8,33 8. r32.86 1.0844 TOTALLONGTERMDEBT1,1'l EN4POI{ARY CASII INVES'IMENT

379.732,876.8845 CONSUMER DEPOSI'|S24,100.00I5 SPECIAL DEPOSII'S

89'.7,075,428.91BENEFIT46227.862.801 .47I 6 ACCOUNTS RECE]VABLE-I]I-ECTRIC

47 SELF INSURANCE RESERVEI7 ACC.PROV OR A/C-CR

l ,276,808.3 05.79220.640.941 85 LONG TERM LIABILITIES48 TOTALI8 OI HER ACCOI]N IS I{ECEIVABLE

t87.222,606.95J9 A(.COUNTS PAYABLE172,073,47 6.1tI9 MATERIAI-S & SUPPLIES-ELECTRIC

FORIRRIGATIONr 32,535 0020 N'l:\ IERIALS & StJPPt.IES-MARCI{ANDISE

51 ACCRUEDTAXES12,759,88 1.002I PRIPAYMEN'I'S

I 53,8s0,009.4052 MATURED INTEREST84, r 14,694.0522 OTHEIT CTJI{RENI'& ACCRUED ASSEI'S

r )r5 t7R 255 0053 MATURED LONG TERM DEBTt.t45.427 ,494.4023 TOTAL CURRENT & ACCUED ASSETS

17.931,530 I354 OTHERCURRENT.ACCRUEI] LIABIL,ITIES9.135,'.714.7 624 EXTRAORDINATORYPROPERTY

t,584,382,401.48.I'OTAL CURI{ENT-ACCRUED LIAB ILITI ES5525 PRIILIMINARY SURVE\TINVESTIGATION

20,412.941 .0056 SECURIl'Y ADVANCES AND DEPOSII'S265,130,891.7726 I.JNCL,ASSIFIED EXPI]NSES

\,515,687.2757 CONSUMER ADVANCES FOR CONSTRUCllo27 TEMPORARY FACIL1TIES

696,832,433 9s58 O'|FIER DEFFERED CREDITS6,250,000.0028 OTIIEI{ DI:FFERED DIIBITS

718"761,062 2259 TOTAL DEFFERED CREDITS280.5 16.606.5329 TOTAL DEFI-ERED DEBITS

I 0,469,863.739.0760 TOTAL LIABII-I'IIES & OTHER CI{EDI'IS739I30 TOTAL ASSETS AND OTIIhR DEBITS

t,
lAru."

Parl-C : Balance Sheet

Amount

73 897

TOl'AL

41 REB

OTHER

50

LOSSES

'As--



FINANCIAI, AND STATISTICAT, REPORT
TO : THE RURAL ELECTRIFICATION BOARD

PBS: KHULNAPBS

Month Ending : lanuary 2024

Part-Cl1. : Details of Total Long Term Debt

AmountDONOR
704,982,667.22GOBL l0 Lac DFID-106

10,644,123.7 6GOB2. l0 Lakh Nelr, Consumer Conect Under Ex Dist Sys-GOB

2,797,128.00GOB3. 12 PBSs (Ext. & Int.) LF
128,408,022.00IDA

9,017,194.93NORAD5. 20 PBSs (5000K) (Ext. & Int.) NORAD

GOB 37,450,157.516. 33KVA (GOB)

17 ,504,1 51 .11GOB

t,394,415.00NL8. 5A (NETr'TERLAND) - 3

JAPAN(OECF/JBIC) 142,606,127.389. 5A.IBIC - I' - 45

t,410,966.21GOB

1,705,67 5.00GOB

JAPAN(OECF/JBIC) 153,325,206.4912.5,AOECF-P-45
415,899,604.46GOB13. 58 LF

40,387.47OPEC14. 58 OPEC - 752 - P

324,0s0.00GOB15. 7000 Km. (Ext. & Int.-2nd) LF

GOB 237,287.0016. 9 PBSs (GOB)

Nt, t,754,219.2017. Ex1. & Int.2nd Phase (7000 I(m.) NATHERI-AND

23,260.00GOBI8. Flood Rehabelitation Project - GOB

8,1 88,893.09GOB19. CiOB l.ocal Fund

GOB 4,664,907.0220. Intens & Expn of Dist. 51s. 2nd phase-EDCF(BDG-03)

GOB 2,414,431.6021. Intens & Expn of Dist. S1's. of 9 PBS -

47,348,218.18GOB22,IBIC
1s3,t96.94GOB23. More intens & Erpn of Dist. Sys. of 67 PBS - DFID

194,582,407.59GOB24. More Intens. & Expan. of Dist. Sys. of 67 PBS(GOB)

GOB 51,030,085.3525. O&N4 Matcrials

GOB 42,483,468.5926. Phase - PDB I'AKEN OVER LINII
9,708,975.96IDA27. PITASE- 3C (CIDA-2)

4,200,988.00SFD28. PHASE- 3C (SFD-9/299)

(4,998,520.05)GOB29. Phase- 9 PBS

KFAED 244,482,584.9'730. I'HASE- I EX'IENSION
1,571,529.00GOB3 l. Phase-12 PBSs (EXTENSION/INTDNSII-ICATION-2ND)

18,430,516.64ADB32. Phase- l5 PBSs (Ext. & Int.) ADB
4,274,767.17.TAPAN(OECF'/JBIC)33. PHASb,.3A EXI'ENSION

GOB 70,826,519.92

70,826,579.92KFAED35. Phase-4D

30,412,690.88GOB36. PHASE-5,\
30,412,690.88IDB37, PHASE-5A
30,412,690.88JAPAN(OECF/JBIC)38. PIIASE-5A

l<-r"-" e,$-

PHASE

4. l8 PBS2

7. 4C LF

I(]. 5A' LF

I I. 5,A' NORAD

34. Phase-4D



FTNANCTAT, AND STATISTTCAI, RE,PORT

TO : THE RURAL ELECTRIFICATION BOARD

PBS: KHULNA PBS

Montlr Ending : JanuarY 2024

Part-Cll: Details of Total Long Tem Debt

AmountDONOR
30,412,690.88JBRC39. PHASE.sA
30,412,690.88KFAED40. PHASE-sA
30,412,690.88NL4I. PI.IASE-5A
30,412,690.88NORAD42. PIIASE-5A
30,412,690.88SFD43. PHASE-5A
29,466,035.04GOB44. PHASE.5B
29,466,035.04OPEC45. PHASE-sB

8,082,810.58FRANCE46. Phase-DIFFUSION OF RENEABLE ENERGY TECHNOLOGY
28,992,979.69GOB47. Phase-DIFFUSION OF RENEABLE ENERGY TECI.INOLOGY-2N

r ) 7{) 71GOB48. Phase-SLR
6,015.299,159.64GOts49. Prom of the Use Renewable Energies RE BD.GOB

16,792.45KFAED50. REB & RE Int. Dev. Pro.i. (GOB)
7,401 .81IDA51. REB & RE Int. Dev. Pro.icct (IDA)

326,208.80GOB52. REB & RE Socio Eco. Dev. Pro-iect (COB)
81,733.13KFAET)53. REB & RE Socio llco. Dev. Project (lDA)

6,896,611.58GOB54. SIDR GOB.108
15,897.60IDA55. Solar Energt (lDA - 3679 - BD - & GEF - 51301)

6,849,192.32GOtl56. Tools
8,822,531,262.7 4Total:

hr''

PHASE

e#*-



FINA}{CI AI, AND STATISTICAT, REPORT

TO : THE RURAL ELECTRIFICATION BOARD

PBS

Month Ending

KHULNA PBS

January 2024

Pafi-Cl2: Changes in UitlitY Plant

Current
Balance

Adjustment
and

Transfer

Retirement
Year To

Date

Additions
Year To

Date

Balance
Beginning

YearDescription

3.075,617.680.000.003.075,6 I 7.680,00REBNEW LINE CONSTITIJCl'ION

3.075.617.6lJ0.000.003.075,61 7 68000.I 
O IAt, PLANl'-NOT CLASSIFIED

1 0.439.059,400.3300000084,801,466 35I 0"354,2s7.933 98DISTR] I]UTION PLANT-CI-ASSIFITJD

10"442.1 3 5.01 8.010.000.0087,877,084.0310,354.257,933.98TOTAL ENEITCIZED PLAN'I

3,420.616 960.000000.003,420,616 96I,AND & LANI) RI(}IJTS

149,84't "24]1000.00 0.000.00149,847,241.00STRUCTI-]RE AND IM PROVEMENTS

44,672,270.000.00543,440.00 0.0044,128,830 00OFT'ICE FURNITIJRE & EQUIPMDNT

57,866.768 000000.00959. I 84 0056,907.584.00TRANSPOR'IATI(lN EQUIPMI:NT

55,484,667.080.00 0.003,197, I 23.0052,287.544.08STOIiES. ToOLS & LABOIiATORY EQIJIPMENT

2,109, I 28.000.003 1,989.00 0.002.377.139 00COMMUNICATION EQUIPMLNT

I ,015,544.000.000000.001.0 I 5,544.00OI'HER EQUIPMENl

0.00 314,716.235.010.001.731 .736.00309.984,499.04.IOTAL 
GF]NERAL I'LANT

000 0.000000.000.00INI AN(JIBL,E PLAN'I'

10.756.85 I .253.050.0092,608,820.03 0.00t0.661.242.133.02I"I-ECTRIC PI-ANT IN SERVICE

(3,070.989,688. I 6)000(33 8,099,326.00) 0,00(2.732.890,362.r6)AC]CL]M, PROV. FOR DEI'RECIATION

7 ,685,861,564.890.000,00(24s,490,s05 .97)7 .93 | .3 52 ,07 0 .86NtrT []TILI'|Y PLANT lN SEIiVICE

t96,220.433 010000.00124.812,931.757 t .407 ,501 .29CONSI'RL]CTtON WORK tN PROGRESS

0.00 7,882,08 1 
"997.93000(120,677.574.22)8.002.759.572 15TOTAL UTILIl'Y PL,ANT

Vr{L' C}lr-



FINANCIAL AND STATISTICAL REPORT
.IO 

: THE RURAL ELECTRIFICATION BOARD Month Ending : JanuarY2024

DataRevenueandSalesP Consumerart D

Amount
Billed

Kwh
Sold

Number
BilledBill

No.Amount
Billed

I(wh
Sold

Number
Billed

943,286.797I 54,27 1,9082493814097,910.46517,126,011357.022

9.687,3871,709"0430 12625r ?rq n57623,7 411.949

t26,427,602tt.229.1720 3025 84,486

3,442.103198,49726640552.'t1631,621406

24,345,6393.093.1 004091002,125,1 13247.6665.91 9

5,500.3 67s53,90419680821,273282 83,1 01

t5.072.1691,623,8950 6822.165.124, t, q5,
122

23 1,050,1 Otit7 r?t ii50 20812629.749.2012.194,98930.984

8,1434290 2000

00 0000 0

358.586 4,848,80 I4704) i01 607,9968

134.671,8'7 6l 2.357,085645l 6,1 60"097 0r,463,089of

1,534,913I 02,8990 7t46.4219.0711

3,67 5 .019281,7310 63401.44627.5969

000 000 0

00 000 00

0 000 000

000 0000

000 000 0

2,338,9517 t50,il 1020,103 313,991I

0 000 000

000 0000

000 000 0

00 000 00

0000 000

124,376,52020" 1 03,2050 7I 4"740,0362,382.159I

2,422,518192.7080 511296,507t) 23,287

1.632,688,9 132792636 223.519,809l 90, l 80,572401,355 26.385,285

l. r Lr_A(DOM)

li LI c1(s.lNDUSlRY)

1.1 Ll c2(coNs)

l6I.T_D2(SL&WP)

r.7 LT_D3(BCS)

r 9 L'I_T(TIII\4P)

l l N{T_l(DOM)

2.2 MT 2(COM)

2.3 N{T_30r"*DLlSl RY)

2.4 N{T_4(CONS)

2 5lvl]_5(GEN)

2 6 MT_6(lEMP)

3 2 Hr 2(COM)

i t rrT_.1(lN-DusTRY)

3.4 ]-{r_1(CONS)

4.1 hlt I l(GEN)

1.2 Errr_2(GEN)

5. SOI-AI{ PV SYS'f EN4S

6. SAI-ES'IO DESA/PDI]

7 I{IISALE TO PBS

Total Sale of ElectricitY

Class

of
Service

l 2 I-T B(lRl{l)

1 8 r.1' E(COM)

r.5 r.r'_Dl(cl)

I], OI-FICE L]SE

2.7 Nl1' 7(BCS)

2.8 rvl 8(IRRI)

3 l H]'_l(GEN)

&

20,931.134r 
"876.960

r-A$.-



FINANCIAL AND STATISTICAL REPORT

TO : THE RURAL ELECTRIFICATION BOARD

PBS

I\4onth Ending

I(HULNA PBS

Janvary 2024

MVAR PurchasedPeak Demand (MW) & DateEnergy Purchased (KWH)

Y.T-D
Y-T-DThis MonthDateDate MWY-T.D MWThis Month

Name of
Substation

0.000 0.00012-Aug- 120.0000.0007.983.636 66,917,298I']dblihulna Cl/C I'bs HQ

0.000 0.00t)0.0000 0.0000Bagerhat PBS (.labusha)

0.0000 0000.000 5-Aug- 120.00045.008,2144.139.499PDBKhulna(l/Ci Patk.

0.0000 0000.000 l9-Aug- l20.0000 0Senerbazcr( Begerhat)

0.0000.0000.000l 23,23 8 0.000l 1.825PDFlKhulnaC/G Grid

0.000 0.0000.0000 0.000SAl'KI IIRA I'I]S 0

0.000 0.0000.0000.0000 0]-,.\LA (Satkhira PIIS)

0.000 0 0000.000 l2-Aug-120.0000 0D,.\COPE

0 000 0 0000.0000 0.000Khornia 0

0.0000.0000.0004.63 s"263 4t,304.233 0.000PBS (l(oya)

0.0000.000 0.0000.000978.300 9,437.907Baserhat PBS

0.000 0.0000.0000 0 000Chunkuri (Dacope)) 0

0.000 0.0000.000 28-Feb- I 90 0.000Energlpac.Dacop 0

0.0000.0000.000 0.0000 0Gouramba 11 KV

0.0000.000 0.0000.0000 0Gotudia. Durluria

0.000 0.0000.0000 0.000Arrirpur S/S(Bagerhat 0

0.000 0.0000.0003,585. I l 9 29.429.003 0.000Amirpur 33 KV Grid

0.0000.0000 000 0 0002.7 71.962 t 8,571.7 61GIS Cirid Callanrarl'

0 000 0.0000.0000.000Khori Mosta PR r.948 8,977

0.000 0 0000.0003 1,087,61 5 0.000Senerbazer(Goalpara) 3,618"968

0.0000.0000.000 0.0000 0'l erokhada(Goalpara)

0.0000.0000.000 0.00028,032,520 241,891,249Total

26,385,285 223,519,809Total I(WH Sold

18,341,440KWH Loss 1,647,235

s.88 % 1.58 0hPercent Loss:

@/
.j4

PART-E: Energy and DemandData As Per Billing Meter

REMARKS :System Loss Without Resale, This Month :6.42%oYTD :8.270/,



PBS: KHULNAPBS

Month Ending : Jamtary 2024

PART-E/I: Energy and DemandDataAs Per Substation Meter

MVAR PurchasedPeak Demand (MW) & DateEnergy Purchased (KWH)

Y-T-DThis Month
Y-T-DDate This MonthDate MWMWThis Month Y-T-D

Name of
Substation

0.0000.0007.000 7-Aug-2330-.lan-2422.143,434I(FIIJLNA 2.613.67 4

0.000I 5-Jul- I 9 0.0000.0000 0.IAVLISI]A

0.0005-Aug-23 0.0003 I -Jan-24 7.0003.1.776,8n5 I 6,095.750P;\lt(CiASA

0.00011-Aug-23 0.00027 -Jan-24 6.0001 6,809"66 I 3.200SENF-R I]AZEt{ 1.864.t I I

0.000 0.0000.000 l5-Apr-230.000I 4,825 123,2392301132/ll I(V Grid

0.000 0.0000.0000.0000 0SATKIIIRA

0.000 0.0000.000 9-Oct- l60.000
'I ALA (Satkhira PBS) 0 0

0.000 0.00024-lan-24 3.700 22-Aug-23l r,552,065 2.400I)AC]OPE.I 1.,166.685

l7-Aug-23 0.0001.650 30-.lan-24 3.5001,s80,075 I I .41 2.533l(hornia

0.000l5-Aug-23 0.0005.500 l8-.lan-24 9.5002,605.137 21,921.489Koyra

0.0004.200 l9-Aug-23 0.000I 2,59 I ,01 0 2.500 3 I -Jan-2zlllascrhat PBS 1,360.289

0.000 0.00027 -.lan-24 t.s00 10-Oct-23412.423 ,1, I 86,803 1.450ChunltLrri (Dacopc)

20-Dec-23 0.000 0.0000.250 3 I -.lan-24 0.50020.402 l 50,121Ilrrerg;pac (I)acopc)

l6Jul-20 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000CoLrranrba I I KV 0 0

0.0007.000 9-Aug-23 0.0003.500 31-Jan-24GotLrd ia. Dumuria 2, r 78"3 84 19.672.896

0.0003.000 I l-Aug-23 0.0009,08 8"5 (r0 2.000 27 -Jan-24Amirpur 1,200,240

0.000 0.00030-.lan-24 3.000 20-Oct-231.013.368 8.726.292 1.700l8 Milc S/S

0.000I 1-Aug-23 0.0000.000 3.00033 KV Crid ) tR) l5q 20. I 03,205

0.0001.600 22-Aug-23 0.0004.277,760 28-Jan-24Dakop-2 52s,480

0.0000.000 0.0000 0.000Mollahat 3.1 I(V 0

0.000 0.00030-.lan-24 6.000 22-Aug-231,875,600 1 6,324,080 3.750S i'rJrapur

0.00029-Ocr-23 0.0001.600 26-Ian-24 2.500802,1 r l 7,608.877I Iatalbunia SS

0.000l.500 24-Oct-23 0.0001.100 3 I -Jan-24Bati aghata-3 (Tctultal a 605 280 5, I 06,000

0.000 0.00078-.lan-24 6.500 5-Aug-2316,93 I .06,1 3.s00Paikgacha -2 1.878,504

0.0008-Aug-23 0.00029-lan-21 4.000I,359,360 10.982.400 2.250l eroklrada-2

tu e-arL-
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PBS: KHULNA PBS

Month Ending : JanuarY 2024
FINANCIAT, AND STATTSTICAI, R

TO : THE RURAL ELECTRIFICATION BOARD

MVAR Purchased
Energy Purchased (KWH)

Y-T-D
Y-T-DThis MonthDateMWY-T-DThis Month

Name of
Substation

0.0000.00081.000
27,625,594 235,810,239Total

223,549,80926,385,285Total KWH Sold

12,260,1301,240,309KWH Loss

5.20 yo1.49 o/"
Percent Loss

tu

PART-E/I: Energy and Demand Data As Per Substation Meter

Peak Demand (MW) & Date

This Month

DateMW

46.000

REMARI(S:
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FTNANCTAI, AND STATISTICAI, REPORT
TO : THE RURAL ELECTRIFICATION BOARD

PBS: KHULNAPBS

Month Ending : January 2024

PART-F: Plant and Consumer Data

CUMULATIVE
FROM INCE,PTION

YEARTO
DATE

TTIIS
1\4ONTH

430,8659,5951,375l. Scn,ices Connectcd

602. Services l{etnoved

427.332lllillllllllllllllI I I I I t I I I I I I t t t I I I I ll
0llllllllllllltllI t I t t t t I I I I I t t t I I I I ll4. Idle Services (Services in Place but not Energized)

399,3 l8
I I I I I I I t I I I ll I I ll t ll I I IIItttIIIIttItIIIIil

393"026q iqi1,37s6. Flouses Wrred

405,703q 5951.3757. Wired Flouses Inspected

8660 08. Total No of Villages x( ) in PBS Area & Electrilred

6.9t9.734t9 9645 9649. Kilomcters of Lines Cotrstrttcted - REB

0.000 t7 4.1300 000
10. Total Kilorneters PDB/DhSA Lines Taken Ovcr

261 .5120.0000.000I I I(iionreters of I']DR/DIISA Lines Rerrovated

36.309 823.943L27912. t(ilorleters ol Lines Constructed - PBS

8,005.2 r914 243 56.27313. lbtal Knr ofl-ines Constructed (REB+PBS+**Taken Over)

8.004.61856.27311.2431,1. Totai Kilorrreters of Lines Energized

+ Put total no of villages
** In case Renovation is more than taken over renovation figure should be taken

@ CAIF

DtrSCRIPTION

3. Services in Place

5. Scrvices Presently Energized



PBS PBS
FINANCIAL AND STATISTICAL REPORT
TO : THE RURAL ELECTRIFICATION BOARD Month Ending : Ianuary 2024

Parl-F : CONNECTIONS/REMO TACKED CONS
22.STKD_C
ONSUMER
S

(Cumulative

2I.STKD-C
ONSUMER
S (This
Month)

l8 Servicess
Removed
(Cumulative)

l9 Servicess
in Place
( 16-18)

1 7 Servicess

Removed
(This Month)[6 .Connections

'Cumulative)
[ 5. Contrections
This Month)

Class

of
Service

381,521379,100 9732,4060382,106973r l l-T_A(tx)M)

0 65000 512 I D].W

3,14 I482,t550 712,226481.2 2 SlW

z-)00 7070I,2,J LLP

4,7884,858 84101084 4,959I,3 LT CI(S,INDTJSTRY)

575603 4t1604 041T,i r-r- c2(coNs)

l0 5 7i55,9800 1176,09110r.5 L'I'_Dr(CI)

0 9213580 213790r.6 LT_D2(SL & wP)

1 470 t6301 163l 7 [.T_D3(BCS)

218 L) { t)808 33,3640218 34,t72r.8 Lr E(r--oM)

14308 08 001.9 Lr T(TEMP)

00 00 0021 MT I(DON4) 0

4J 00 00 J2.2 MT 2(COM)

130t26 00 00 1262 3 r\4't_3(rNDtJSI'RY)

0 -)0 J00 J2.1 N,l'r *.+(CONS)

400 66 002.5 MT_5(CEN)

10 00 00 02 6 N,I'I_6(TEI\4P)

n I0 000 02,7 MT_7(BCS)

000 00 002.8 Mr'_B(rRRI)

00 00 003 1 HT I(GEN) 0

00 00 00 0i.2 Hr 2(CIOM)

0 10 I1 00i 3 FIT_3(TNDUSTRY)

000 00 003.1 HT 4(CONS)

00 00 00 04 t L-]lr_l(GEN)

0 00 000 04 2 EHT 2(C}EN)

000 00 005, SPV

+z t,))t 1,37s I ors,tsu, | ,,rrt.3i s I oro,sotTotal

@,



i

24, NO OF REMOVED
CONSUMERS (BILLS

UNPAID OVERgO
DAYS.

23. TOTAL NO OF

CONSIJMERS (BILLS
UNPAID OVERgO

DAYS-

20. IDL-SERVICES
('fhis Month)

Class
of

Service

IINPAID/RECONNECSRVI o CONSN LIN4ERTILE S/BILLCE

6,088

25. NO OF
RECONNECTIONS

DURINC THIS
YEAR

FINANCIAL AND STATISTICAL REPORT
TO : THE RURAL ELECTRIFICATION BOARD Month Ending : Iatuary 2024

Part-F : ID

020,7630l l LT_A(DON{)

0001 2 1 DT\\r 0

187021401.22StW

0000I,2,3 LI-P

118088401 i LT Cl(S INDtJS'flLY)

5100 74t 4 r.T_c2(coNS)

8502690t 5 r.T_Dl(cl)

I012101.6 I.T_D2(SL & WP)

025r 7 Lr D3(BCS) 0 0

1,04900 5,624I 8 L]'_E(COM)

00 001.9 r.r_r(|EMP)

0 002 r N4r_1(DOM) 0

0002 2 N{T 2(COM) 0

1100 402 3 MT 3(INDUSTRY)

000 02.1 M1'_4(CTONS)

00 002 s M'|_5(GEN)

0 t,02.6 MT_6(T]:MP) 0

000 02 7 M |_7(BCS)

00 002.8 Mr_s([RRI)

003.1 HT_l(GEN) 0 0

000 03.2 Hr 2(COM)

000 03 3 HT 3(TNDL.TSIRY)

00 003.,1 H I 4(CONS)

00041 EHT l(GhN) t,

000 0
:I,2 EI IT 2(GEN)

00 005, SPV

0 7,59628,0140Total Sale of Electricity

w Cle--
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FINANCIAL AND STATISTICAL REPORT
TO : THE RURAL ELECTRIFICATION BOARD

PBS : KHULNA PBS

Month Ending : January 2024

Part-G : Aging of Accounts PaYable

TotalOver 90 Davs61 To 90 DavsCurrentDescription
l 73.434.398000t7 3.434,398PDI] POWER I]ILLING

00000I{EB C'ASII LOANS
0000I{E,t] I IOL]SF]-WIRING LOAN

I 3.788.2084,6't9,6514,53 1,8853 25.879O-IHER

187,222.6064.679,6514,53 1,885t73.760,277Total

k*;
eDll---

31 To 60 Davs

0

1.250.793

4 )sn 7q1



FINANCIAL AND STATISTICAL REPORT

TO : THE RURAL ELECTRIFICATION BOARD

PBS:I(HULNA PBS

Month Ending '.lanuarY 2024

part-H: l]ncollectibles Written Off, Recovered and Percentage of Recovery

42,251Yearofl. Amount Written OfT Cumulative on I

2. Amoult Recovered Against Written Offs (Cumulative on I st July of Reporting Year)

42,251
3. Amount Written Off But Not Recovered (1-2)

4. Amount Recovered (Cumulative As On Reporting Date)

5. Amount Recovered During the Reporling Year (4-2)

6. Percent of Recovery Against Atnount Written Off
(Line 5 Divided By 3 Into 100 )

CERTIFICATION:

WE HEREBY CERTIF'Y'IHAT TIIIJ EN'IRII]S IN TFIIS REPOR'I ARE IN ACCORDANCD WITH ]].IE ACCOUNI-S AND OTHER

REC]ORDS OF THE SYST'EM AND REFLECT THE S'I'ATIJS OF I'HE SYSTEM TO'THE BEST OF OUR KNOWLEDGE.

REMARKS

DATEAGM FINANCE DATE

h,oL

!)
t-

eAL"-


